Gas powered stop valves,
type GPLX 80-150
Technical leafl et
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING
2  RD7CB102  Danfoss A/S (RC-CM / MWA), 12 - 2004
Technical leaflet Gas powered stop valves, type GPLX 80-150
Contents Page

Please select a set of coils (two pieces) from the
list below:
Size Type Code number
mm in.
80 3 GPLX 80 D 148G3151
100 4 GPLX 100 D 148G3152
125 5 GPLX 125 D 148G3153
150 6 GPLX 150 D 148G3154
Size Type Code number
mm in.
80 3 GPLX 80 A 148G3155
100 4 GPLX 100 A 148G3156
125 5 GPLX 125 A 148G3157
150 6 GPLX 150 A 148G3158
Sets of coils Code number
24V 50Hz 10W
24V 50Hz 12W
(018F6707)
(018F6807)
2425+377
110V 50/60Hz 10W
110V 60Hz 12W
(018F6730)
(018F6813)
2425+378
220/230V 50Hz 10W
220/230V 50Hz 12W
(018F6701)
(018F6801)
2425+379
220V 60Hz 10W
220V 60Hz 12W
(018F6714)
(018F6814)
2425+380
ANSI butt-weld:
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
 Note:
 Always use coils with the same
 voltage as the rated power supply.
For further information please contact your local
Danfoss Sales Company.
GPLX valves are supplied complete with EVRB
pilot valve less solenoid coils.
Please select required coils from the table
below. The coils will be supplied loose for site
assembly.
Optional:
Filter for pilot connection with threaded
connection - 1/4" BSP male:
Type Code number
FIL 6 R 1/4" 2464+608
22  RD7CB102  Danfoss A/S (RC-CM / MWA), 12 - 2004
Technical leaflet Gas powered stop valves, type GPLX 80-150
Technical leaflet Gas powered stop valves, type GPLX 80 - 150
 Danfoss A/S (RC-CM / MWA), 12 - 2004 RD7CB102 23
24  RD7CB102  Danfoss A/S (RC-CM / MWA), 12 - 2004
Technical leaflet Gas powered stop valves, type GPLX 80-150